02 Mayis 2024 Persembe

10. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DERIN ADA4)

2 KIZIL GAKRA®)

3 OZRUBA10)

4  ZEHIRBIKE(11)

5 ACIBIBER(1)

6 BENGUZADE(3)

7 OZBEKLI(9)

8 IPEKSU(7)

9 DONUSUMS)

10 ASALETLI SULTAN(2)

GITANA®)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
1.)217.000 ¢
1.)62.388 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
MADRABAZ - KARAGUL 55
OZDURAN - CAKILIM 57
(OZDURAN - CANRUBA 53
BERKCAN- FUNDACAN 57
EGEBEY| - ROKOKO 55
TAVERNOGLU - SERANDAZ 57
KURTEL - ASLIKAN 54
AYABAKAN - GULRUZ 57
UFKBIR- OZGOLAY 55
KARABEDIR - ASALBUKE 54
DILIRAN - KOYLUGUZALI 57

2.)86.800 ¢
2)24.955 ¢

Jokey
F.CETINBAS

N.AVCI
SAKSIN
iDINAR
SERYILDIZ
GYILDIZ
E.D.OKTEN
MBAYDAN
SALTAY
1.5.80GUT

H.POLAT

Sahip
BES. KAYA

MUS. ARICI
MUS. ARICI
FAZ SOLPAN
SEL. AKKILIG
HAL. KAYA
RAM KAYA
iLH. YAWZ
RAM KAYA
KAYAKAYA

MUS. DOGAN

57 kg,

3.)43400 ¢
3)12478 ¢

Antrendrii
ADINC

SOZGUR
S.OZGUR
MAKALIN
ADING
ADING
TKIYAS
MAKALIN
TKIYAS
TKIYAS

MAHMUT DOGAN

Derece

1.15.93
1.16.70
1.16.81
1.17.01
1.17.54
1.17.64
1.19.17
1.19.85
1.24.09
1.25.10

Kosmaz

Antalya Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

1100 Sentetik
4)21.700 ¢
4)6.239¢
Gy AGF St Fark GCk. HP
5,35 6 45Boy
1,70 1 Yanm Boy
1,70 4 15Boy
13,05 8 3Boy 3 Boy
8,65 5
13,60 9
11,50 2
5,50 11
11,50 7
34,65 3
10

GANYAN(®4) :5,35 b, 7'Li PLASE(4,5/3,6/8,10/1,3,5/1,6/1,2/4,6,8,10) :105,71 &, 2. 6L GANYAN(3/8/1,3/1/2/4) 2.245,36 b, 2. 5'Li GANYAN(8/1,3/1/2/4) 489,82 +, 2. 4L GANYAN(1,3/1/2/4)
123,93 #, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(1/2/4) 80,00 +, IKILi(4/8) 4,20 4, SIRALI IKiLi(4/8) :11,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/8/10) :77,14 & Cikan 1 Atla: 2,94 4, PLASE(4) :1,05 4, PLASE(S) :1,05 #, PLASE
IKiLi(4/10) 21,20 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/8) 4,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(8/10) 4,00 %, 9. CIFTE(2/4) 22,90 ©



